

Small Business Development Center Lehigh University

Helping businesses start, grow, and prosper.

Bux-Mont Area Small Business Lender Roundtable

Wednesday October 4, 2017

Time: 9:00 - 10:30 a.m.

Location: QNB Bank - Towne Bank Center

Reinhart Conference Room

320 West Broad Street Quakertown, PA 18951



This event is for local area lenders to receive updates to SBA programs, policies, and resources, and to learn more about federal, state, and local programs designed to provide capital access to small businesses in Bucks and Montgomery Counties.

Representatives from the U.S. Small Business Administration, the Bucks County Economic Development Corporation, the Bucks County Industrial Development Authority, and the Montgomery County Development Corporation are scheduled to present.

To RSVP please email Robert Mineo at rom311@lehigh.edu or sign up online: https://pasbdc.ecenterdirect.com/events/24443

Please consider forwarding this flyer to fellow colleagues involved in small business lending in Bucks and Montgomery Counties. For questions, call 610-758-5303.

Funded in part by







Hosted by

416 E. 5th Street Bethlehem, PA 18015 P (610) 758-3980 F (610) 758-5205 insbdc@lehigh.edu

www.lehigh.edu/sbdc

Lehigh University SBDC

Funding support and resources are provided by the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania through the Department of Community & Economic Development; through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration; and in part through support from Lehigh University. All services are extended to the public on a non-discriminatory basis. Special arrangements for persons with disabilities can be made by calling (610) 758-3980. All opinions, conclusions or recommendations expressed are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily reflect the views of the SBA.

SBDC services are not available to individuals or entities that have been debarred or suspended by the federal government. By agreeing to receive assistance from the SBDC you are self-certifying that you are not currently federally debarred or suspended and also agree to cease using SBDC services if you become federally debarred or suspended in the future.